

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-5	;99	Version	: 1	Name:	
Туре:	Con	nsent Calendar		Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/20	;/20/2018)/10/2018			In control:	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency
On agenda:	9/10				Final action:	9/10/2018
Title:	Adoption of a Resolution Amending the FY 2018-2019 City Operating Budget by Appropriating \$100,000 in Available Housing Authority Admin Fund Balance for Program Expenses Related to the Homeless Services Center, Including an Award of a Sole Source Contract to LeSar Development Consultants for Professional Services Related to Program Implementation and Evaluation for an amount not to exceed \$25,000					
	RESOLUTION NO. 2018- A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, AMENDING THE FY 2018-2019 CITY OPERATING BUDGET BY APPROPRIATING \$100,000 IN AVAILABLE HOUSING AUTHORITY ADMIN FUND BALANCE FOR PROGRAM EXPENSES RELATED TO THE HOMELESS SERVICES CENTER, INCLUDING AN AWARD OF A SOLE SOURCE CONTRACT TO LESAR DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RELATED TO PROGRAM IMPLEMENTATION AND EVALUATION FOR AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$25,000					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Staff Report - Appropriation of Housing Admin Funds and Award of Contract to LDC, 2. Resolution - Appropriation of Housing Admin Funds and Award of Contract to LDC					
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Act	ion Result
9/10/2018	1 City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency					

\$100,000 in Available Housing Authority Admin Fund Balance for Program Expenses Related to the Homeless Services Center, Including an Award of a Sole Source Contract to LeSar Development Consultants for Professional Services Related to Program Implementation and Evaluation for an amount not to exceed \$25,000

RESOLUTION NO. 2018-

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, AMENDING THE FY 2018-2019 CITY OPERATING BUDGET BY APPROPRIATING \$100,000 IN AVAILABLE HOUSING AUTHORITY ADMIN FUND BALANCE FOR PROGRAM EXPENSES RELATED TO THE HOMELESS SERVICES CENTER, INCLUDING AN AWARD OF A SOLE SOURCE CONTRACT TO LESAR DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RELATED TO PROGRAM IMPLEMENTATION AND EVALUATION FOR AN AMOUNT NOT TO

EXCEED \$25,000